Video | LTC 9303 Series Indoor Housings
LTC 9303 Series Indoor Housings
u Rugged Cast Aluminum Construction - Equivalent to
10 Gauge Steel
u Corner-Mounted Installation
u Scratch-Resistant Polycarbonate Window
u Adjustable Camera Mounting System

Dimensions See Dimensional Outline
Weight 7.7 kg (17 lb)
Ordering information
LTC 9303/00 Indoor Housing
Max. security, corner mounting, clear 9.5 (0,37 inch)
viewing window
Order number LTC9303/00
LTC 9303/01 Indoor Housing
Max. security, corner mounting, clear window with key
lock
Order number LTC9303/01
LTC 9303/02 Indoor Housing
Max. security, corner mounting, tinted 9.5 mm (0,37
inch), viewing window
Order number LTC9303/02
LTC 9303/03 Indoor Housing
Max. security, corner mounting, clear 12.7 mm (0.50
inch) viewing window
Order number LTC9303/03
LTC 9303/04 Indoor Housing
Max. Security, corner mounting, tinted 9.5 mm (0,37
inch) viewing window
Order number LTC9303/04
LTC 9303/05 Indoor Housing
max. security, corner mounting, clear 12,7 mm (0,5
inch) viewing window
Order number LTC9303/05
Accessories
LTC 9313/00 Sloped Top Cover
for LTC 9303 Series Housing
Order number LTC9313/00
2 | LTC 9303 Series Indoor Housings
3 | LTC 9303 Series Indoor Housings
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina: